
Coke

Still Water

Juice & Lemonade

Sparkling Water

Coke ZERO

Coke ZERO Can

Fanta

J20

Elderflower

Diet Coke

Soda & Cordial

Lemonade

Drinks Menu
THE RIVER MILL
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SOFT DRINKS: DRAUGHT
16oz Pint

3.353.00

3.252.90

1.50

3.602.20

3.252.90

3.80

3.602.20

SOFT DRINKS: BOTTLED WATER
330ml 1Ltr

1/2

2.50

2.40

2.40

Coke

Diet Coke

SOFT DRINKS: BOTTLED/CAN

3.20

2.20

3.30

3.30

3.50

Appletiser

3.30

3.30

3.30

BEER & CIDER HOT & SOFT DRINKS SPIRITS WINE

Americano

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

Tea
English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Peppermint / Green & Berry

Plant Based Milks
Almond / Soya

Mocha

Latte

HOT DRINKS

3.00

3.10

3.10

3.10

3.00

Coffee Syrups
Caramel / Gingerbread / Hazelnut / Vanilla

2.60

0.85

0.75

GIN
Click on the above to access drinks menu



Craft Beer
Coming soon

to a pump near you

Introducing our new dedicated 
Craft Beer pump.  

The beer will change each time we 
change the barrel.

We have teamed up with a 
niche independent craft beer expert 
to bring you a selection of eclectic, 

carefully selected beers all served with 
love & care.

Camden Hells

Goose Island

Guest Craft Beer 
(Ask Server)

Drinks Menu
THE RIVER MILL

DRAUGHT: BEERS & CIDER
1/2 Pint

5.152.80

5.803.00

6.003.25

ABV

4.6%

4.1%

Guinness

Koppaberg 
Strawberry & Lime

Peroni

4.952.60

5.603.25

5.703.00

4.1%

4%

5.1%

Reveller Cider 

Stella

4.702.50

4.652.50

4.5%

5.2%

Ales Vary upon Strength & Brand: Ask Server

Adnams Ghost Ship
Low Alcohol

Ale bottle

Aspall Cider 330ml

BOTTLED: BEER & CIDER
ABV Bottle

4.700.5%

4.00

4.405.5%

Birra Moretti

Budweiser

Bulmers

4.304.6%

4.105%

4.754%

Corona

Crabbies

4.304.5%

5.004%

Kopparberg
Berries Mixed Fruit 

Kopparberg
Raspberry

Kopparberg
Tropical

5.604%

5.604%

5.604%

Kopparberg
Alcohol free

Peroni Zero

4.400%

3.900%

Rekorderlig

Stella 
Gluten Free

5.604%

4.404.6%

BEER & CIDER HOT & SOFT DRINKS SPIRITS WINEGIN
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Absolout
Blackcurrant

Absolout
Cherry

Absolout 
Grapefruit

Drinks Menu
THE RIVER MILL

SPIRITS: VODKA
ABV 25ml

4.0040%

4.0040%

4.0040%

Absolout
Lemon

Absolout 
Lime

Absolout 
Passionfruit

4.0040%

4.0040%

4.0040%

Absolout 
Vanilla

Grey Goose

4.0040%

4.5040%

Smirnoff Red 3.5037.5%

Captain Morgans Dark

Captain Morgans Spiced

Dead Mans Fingers 

SPIRITS: RUM
ABV 25ml

3.7035%

3.7035%

3.5037.5%

Dead Mans Fingers Mango

Dead Mans Fingers White

Havana Cuban Spiced

3.5037.5%

3.7037.5%

4.2040%

Koppaberg Dark 

Lambs Navy

4.2037.5

3.8040%

Malibu

Sailor Jerry

3.6021%

3.5040%

Archers 

Cointreau

Courvoisier

SPIRITS: LIQUEURS
25ml 50ml

3.70

3.60

4.20

Disaronno

Glayva

Kahlua

3.70

4.10

3.60

Pernod

Sherry

4.10

3.80

Southern Comfort 3.70

ABV

18%

40%

40%

28%

35%

40%

40%

35%

Ballentimes 

Cardhu 

Chivas Regal

SPIRITS: WHISKY
ABV 25ml

4.4040%

5.3040%

4.1040%

Famous Grouse

Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniels Honey

3.5040%

4.6043%

3.8035%

Jack Daniels Single Barrel

Jamesons

5.2045%

3.7040%

Jim Beam 3.8040%

Jim Beam Red 3.8040%
St Germain Elderflower 3.00

Three Barrels

Taylors Port 3.80

3.80

20%

20%

40%

BEER & CIDER HOT & SOFT DRINKS SPIRITS WINEGIN
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Drinks Menu
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Il Sacrato, Trebbiano Pinot Bianco
Emilla Romagna, Italy

Vellas, Sauvignon Blanc
Valle Central, Chile

Novita, Pinot Grigio
Veneto, Italy

WINE: WHITE
250ml Bottle

18.956.70

21.957.70

22.957.80

175ml

5.00

5.70

5.80

Vina Edmara, Viognier
Valle Central, Chile

Bodegas Ondarre, Rioja, 'Valdebaron Blanco'
Rioja, Spain

Lake Chalice, Sauvignon Blanc 'The Nest'
Marlborough, New Zealand

24.958.60

25.959.00

27.959.70

6.20

6.40

6.90

Novita, Sangiovese, Rubicone
Emilla Romagna, Italy

Saddle Creek, Shiraz Cabernet
South Australia

Mesta, Organic Tempranillo
Central Castle, Spain

WINE: RED
250ml Bottle

18.956.70

21.957.70

22.957.80

175ml

5.00

5.70

5.80

Berton Vineyard 'Foundstone' Merlot
New South Wales, Australia

El Camino, Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

Bodegas Ondarre, Rioja Grianza 'Rivallana'
Rioja, Spain

24.958.60

26.959.40

27.959.70

6.20

6.60

6.90

Bonacchi, Chianti Riserva
Tuscany, Italy

29.95

BEER & CIDER HOT & SOFT DRINKS SPIRITS WINEGIN
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Cintila, Rose
Peninsula de Setubal, Portugal

Drinks Menu
THE RIVER MILL

Novita, Pinot Grigio Blush
Veneto, Italy

Misty Peak, Zinfandel Blush
California, USA

WINE: ROSE
250ml Bottle

18.956.70

21.957.80

22.957.80

175ml

5.00

5.70

5.80

Favola, Prosecco Extra Dry
Veneto, Italy

Bertrand De Monceny, Blanc De Blancs Methode Traditionnelle Brut
France

Champagne Veuve Clicquot, Brut 'Yellow label'
France

WINE: SPARKLING
125ml Bottle

28.956.00

38.95

79.00

BEER & CIDER HOT & SOFT DRINKS SPIRITS WINEGIN
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Round the World Wine Tasting

We hold regular around-the-world dining and
wine tasting nights which are narrated by

Hallgartens wine guru Mr Edd Kieth.

Our wine tasting events are accompanied by a
3 course feast all paired with 5 wines.

Follow us on Facebook @therivermillpub 
to receive alerts on all of our wine related

events
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Adnams Pink

Beefeater 
Blackberry / Peach / Ponk / Orange 

Edinburgh
Raspberry / Rhubarb

GIN: FRUITY
ABV 25ml

4.2040%

4.0037.5%

4.0020%

Gordons
Lemon / Peach / Pink / White

Greenalls Wild Berries 

Malfy Orange

3.90375%

4.0037.5%

4.3541%

Puerta de Ingles

Sacred Pink Grapefruit

4.1040%

4.6043.8%

Tanqueray Seville 4.2041.3%

Adnams Copper House

Adnams Sloe Gin

Beefeater

GIN: CLASSIC
ABV 25ml

4.2040%

4.2026%

3.7040%

Beefeater 24

Black Tomato Gin

Blackwoods 2012

4.0045%

5.0042.3%

5.0040%

Blackwoods 2017

Bloom 

4.6040%

4.2040%

Bombay Sapphire

Botanist

4.0040%

4.6046%

Boxer 4.1040%

Brockmans

Brooklyn

4.2040%

4.2040%

Buckden Knot

Buckden Silk

4.5040%

5.0040%

Bullards
London Dry / Old Tom Coastal

Bulldog

4.3540%

4.2040%

Dingle 4.5040%

Elephant

Fifty Pounds

4.2045%

4.6043.5%

4 Pillars

Gin Mare

4.0043.8%

5.0042.7%

Two Birds Strawberry & Vanilla 4.7037.5%

Whitney Neil
Blood Orange / Gooseberry / Mango & Lime /
Origional / Parma Violet /  Peach / Pineapple /
Raspberry /  Rhubarb & Ginger / Quince /
Watermelon & Kiwi

4.6043%

Fevertree
Aromatic / Elderflower / Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer
/ Indian /  Mediterranean / Slim Line 

TONICS 
ABV 25ml

2.300%

BEER & CIDER HOT & SOFT DRINKS SPIRITS WINEGIN
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Gin Lane

Gordons

Greenalls

GIN: CLASSIC
ABV 25ml

3.8040%

3.6037.5%

4.1037.5%

Half Crown

Hendricks

ISH

4.2040.6%

4.3044%

4.2040%

IMAgin

Kopparberg

3.5040%

4.2037.5%

King of Soho 4.2042%

Sir Robin

Silent Pool

Sipsmith London

ABV 25ml

4.7040.5%

5.0043%

4.6040.7%

Sipsmith

Tanqueray

Tanqueray Number 10

4.5040.7%

4.0043.1

4.4047.3%

Two Birds Dry

William Chase

4.7040%

4.0048%

Martin Miller

Martin Miller Westbourne

4.0040%

4.2045.2%

Mermaid

Mombasa

Monkey 47

4.2042%

4.2041.5%

4.6047%

No 209 5.0046%

Nordes 5.0040%

Melodist 4.2040%

Old Tom Herno

Opihr

Pinkster

4.0043%

4.2040%

4.6037.5%

Sacred 4.6040%

Sharish Blue Magic 4.3040%

Gordons

Gordons Pink

GIN: ALCOHOL FREE
ABV 25ml

3.300%

3.400%
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Gin Festival

Every year we host a Gin festival, 
follow us on Facebook 

@therivermillpub 
to receive alerts on all of 

our Gin related events




